
41 8.—7

Appropriations for Consolidated, Fund Services

DEPARTMENT OF INLAND REVENUE -continued.

6—B. 7.

(a) Credits-in-aid-- Other
Salaries. Charges. Total.

£ £ £

Subdivision I ... .. .. 6,900 0,900

Totals .. .. 6,90.0 6,900

Number
ot fersons. VOTE No. 4—STAMP DUTIES DEPARTMENT—

continued.
1924-25.

1924-25. I
Subdivision No. II. —Land and Deeds Registry—

continued.
£ £

36 Salaries—continued.

General Division—continued.

Arrears of increment to salary of 0. E. Nalder, Regis-
trar-General of Laud (£765), from 1st April, 1923,
to 31st March, 1924 26

Less salaries provided but not now required
33,378

1,344

32,034

43
44
45
46
47

37

38

39
40
41
42

Other Charges for and incidental to—

.Advertising, photographs, books, newspapers, and
other publications

Allowances to officers temporarily performing special
or higher duties

Binding
Freight, cartage, and transport charges ...

Fuel, light, power, and water
Grant to W. C Leversedge (draughtsman, Depart-

ment of Lands and Survey) for suggestion re. Land
Transfer fees ...

Law-costs
Office-cleaning ...

..'.'•

Office equipment
Overtime and meal allowances
Payment to Lands and Survey Department for

draughtmen's work performed
Postage, telegrams, and rent of boxes
Printing and stationery
Relieving allowances
Rent
Telephone services (including installation, extensions,

maintenance, rent, and calls)
Temporary assistance
Transfer and removal expenses
Travelling expenses and allowances
Typewriters : Purchase and repairs
Contingencies, including unforeseen expenditure in-

cidental to the other items of this subdivision

900

50
550

25
350

25
. 50

50
1,150

25

48
49
50
51
52

11,100
200

2,000
100

2,900

53
54
55
56
57

500
1,850

100
150
250

50

Total—Subdivision No. II
22,375

54,409

Gross Total 91,278

Crh.dits-in-aid («) ... 6,900

NET TOTAL—VOTE No. 4 .. 84,378


	Author
	Advertisements
	Illustrations
	Tables

