Appropriations for Consolidated Fund Services

TO THE R. L. W. L. L. A.				
CALCOLA DUBATE AND TO A COL	/ X 1.1	TATE A NIELA	13 10 M 10 N 1 1 1 10 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2	
DEFABLINE	UPP	INTAND	REVENUE —continued	

Number of Persons.	Item.	VOTE No. 4-STAMP DUTIES DEPARTMENT— continued.	1924–25.	
1924-25.	, , ,	Subdivision No. II.—Land and Deeds Registry—continued.	£	£
	36	SALARIES—continued.		
 r		GENERAL DIVISION—continued.		
		Arrears of increment to salary of C. E. Nalder, Registrar-General of Land (£765), from 1st April, 1923, to 31st March, 1924	26	
		Less salaries provided but not now required	33,378 1,344	
			32,034	
·	37 38	OTHER CHARGES FOR AND INCIDENTAL TO— Advertising, photographs, books, newspapers, and other publications Allowances to officers temporarily performing special	900	
7.0	39	or higher duties Binding	50 550	
	40 41 42	Freight, cartage, and transport charges Fuel, light, power, and water Grant to W. C. Leversedge (draughtsman, Department of Lands and Survey) for suggestion re Land	25 350	
	43 44	Transfer fees Law-costs Office-cleaning	$\begin{array}{c c} 25 \\ 50 \\ 50 \end{array}$	
	45 46 47	Office equipment Overtime and meal allowances Payment to Lands and Survey Department for	$\begin{array}{c c} 1,150 \\ 25 \end{array}$	
	48	draughtmen's work performed Postage, telegrams, and rent of boxes	11,100	
	49 50 51	Printing and stationery	2,000 100 2,900	
	52 53	Telephone services (including installation, extensions, maintenance, rent, and calls) Temporary assistance	500 1,850	
	54 55 56	Transfer and removal expenses Travelling expenses and allowances Typewriters: Purchase and repairs	$ \begin{array}{c c} 100 \\ 150 \\ 250 \end{array} $	
	57	Contingencies, including unforeseen expenditure incidental to the other items of this subdivision	50	
	,	Total—Subdivision No. II	22,375	54,409
		Gross Total		91,278
		Credits-in-aid (a)		6,900
		NET TOTAL—VOTE No. 4	· -	84,378
(a)		$\begin{array}{cccc} \text{its-in-aid} & & & \text{Other} \\ & & & & \text{Charges.} \\ & & & & & \\ \text{division I} & \dots & \dots & & 6,900 \\ \end{array}$	Total. £ 6,900	

Totals